EARLY VOTING
HISTORY

County Name
Election Name

Election Type

Hockley County

CITY OF
LEVELLAND

General

Report
From
To

04/26/21 5:04 PM
04/26/21 7:00 AM

04/26/21 7:00 PM
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Name

SHERRY DAVIS ALEXANDER
DANNY WAYNE ALEXANDER
DOUGLAS NEAL BARNES

SHERRY D BIGGERS
EMERY REX BLACK

DENNIS CLARENCE BLAIR

THERESA ANN BLAIR
JAMES PAUL COLE
SHYRLE HARRIS HILL

GREGORY EWELL KELLEY
SUE ANN KIMBERLING
NANCY VOGLER KIRKLAND
JAMES MICHAEL LAWSON
MARGARET BALLEW LAWSON
MAXIMO D LEDESMA JR
JANIE ROMO LEDESMA

NATHAN DEE MACHA
REBECCA MACHA

ABAGAIL NELL MCLEAN

TONI METHVIN

ROXANA ARACELI ORTIZ- PADILLA
BARBARA CREWS OVERMAN
JOHNNY HECTOR PADILLA

JUAN A PARTIDA JR
ALICIA JAN PIERCE
JOHNNY CLARK PIGG

RUSSELL WADE PINKERTON
BEVERLY JO PINKERTON

GARY LYNN POTTER

TREVA MONTGOMERY POTTER

EDNA HIBBITTS PUGH
STAN LEE ROBERTS

KATHERINE EMELY RUSH

MATTHEW DON RUSH

AUDELIA POMPA SALAZAR
DANNY LEE STANCELL
KATHLEEN CLANCY STANCELL

THOMAS TIENDA

State ID

1042136714
1042162941
1042239909
1042164409
1042195834
1042199816
1042199828
1042164988
1042159613
1042204380
1042211310
1009190229
1042155104
1042155115
1001642062
1190217195
1042155213
1042155221
1060119337
1042210806
2156458685
1042203987
1197648651
1042213747
1021305010
1042176791
1056274393
1042325906
1042146823
1042146834
1042145072
1042158540
1158463740
2134948493
1042184047
1042184329
1042184338
1197894917

Polling Place

ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE

Time

04/26/21 1:04 PM
04/26/21 1:05 PM
04/26/21 3:39 PM
04/26/21 9:43 AM
04/26/21 2:28 PM
04/26/21 2:01 PM
04/26/21 2:00 PM
04/26/21 10:58 AM
04/26/21 2:58 PM
04/26/21 4:48 PM
04/26/21 3:53 PM
04/26/21 11:06 AM
04/26/21 12:35 PM
04/26/21 12:34 PM
04/26/21 3:50 PM
04/26/21 3:50 PM
04/26/21 10:02 AM
04/26/21 2:23 PM
04/26/21 4:30 PM
04/26/21 9:56 AM
04/26/21 3:28 PM
04/26/21 12:52 PM
04/26/21 3:32 PM
04/26/21 12:00 PM
04/26/21 2:02 PM
04/26/21 3:22 PM
04/26/21 1:30 PM
04/26/21 1:28 PM
04/26/21 9:44 AM
04/26/21 9:44 AM
04/26/21 12:51 PM
04/26/21 9:12 AM
04/26/21 10:59 AM
04/26/21 1:08 PM
04/26/21 4:54 PM
04/26/21 11:51 AM
04/26/21 11:50 AM
04/26/21 11:58 AM

Precinct
21
21
32
21
45
45
45
11
16
45
11
32
16
16
32
32
21
21
21
11
21
11
21
16
11
11
11
11
16
16
16
16
16
16
32
32
32
21
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