

THOMAS TIENDA

## EARLY VOTING HISTORY

County Name Election Name

**Election Type** 

Hockley County CITY OF LEVELLAND General Report From To 04/26/21 5:04 PM 04/26/21 7:00 AM 04/26/21 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Time	Precinct
1	SHERRY DAVIS ALEXANDER	1042136714	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 1:04 PM	21
2	DANNY WAYNE ALEXANDER	1042162941	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 1:05 PM	21
3	DOUGLAS NEAL BARNES	1042239909	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:39 PM	32
4	SHERRY D BIGGERS	1042164409	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 9:43 AM	21
5	EMERY REX BLACK	1042195834	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 2:28 PM	45
6	DENNIS CLARENCE BLAIR	1042199816	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 2:01 PM	45
7	THERESA ANN BLAIR	1042199828	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 2:00 PM	45
8	JAMES PAUL COLE	1042164988	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 10:58 AM	11
9	SHYRLE HARRIS HILL	1042159613	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 2:58 PM	16
10	GREGORY EWELL KELLEY	1042204380	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 4:48 PM	45
11	SUE ANN KIMBERLING	1042211310	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:53 PM	11
12	NANCY VOGLER KIRKLAND	1009190229	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 11:06 AM	32
13	JAMES MICHAEL LAWSON	1042155104	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 12:35 PM	16
14	MARGARET BALLEW LAWSON	1042155115	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 12:34 PM	16
15	MAXIMO D LEDESMA JR	1001642062	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:50 PM	32
16	JANIE ROMO LEDESMA	1190217195	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:50 PM	32
17	NATHAN DEE MACHA	1042155213	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 10:02 AM	21
18	REBECCA MACHA	1042155221	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 2:23 PM	21
19	ABAGAIL NELL MCLEAN	1060119337	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 4:30 PM	21
20	TONI METHVIN	1042210806	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 9:56 AM	11
21	ROXANA ARACELI ORTIZ- PADILLA	2156458685	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:28 PM	21
22	BARBARA CREWS OVERMAN	1042203987	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 12:52 PM	11
23	JOHNNY HECTOR PADILLA	1197648651	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:32 PM	21
24	JUAN A PARTIDA JR	1042213747	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 12:00 PM	16
25	ALICIA JAN PIERCE	1021305010	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 2:02 PM	11
26	JOHNNY CLARK PIGG	1042176791	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 3:22 PM	11
27	RUSSELL WADE PINKERTON	1056274393	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 1:30 PM	11
28	BEVERLY JO PINKERTON	1042325906	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 1:28 PM	11
29	GARY LYNN POTTER	1042146823	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 9:44 AM	16
30	TREVA MONTGOMERY POTTER	1042146834	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 9:44 AM	16
31	EDNA HIBBITTS PUGH	1042145072	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 12:51 PM	16
32	STAN LEE ROBERTS	1042158540	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 9:12 AM	16
33	KATHERINE EMELY RUSH	1158463740	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 10:59 AM	16
34	MATTHEW DON RUSH	2134948493	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 1:08 PM	16
35	AUDELIA POMPA SALAZAR	1042184047	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 4:54 PM	32
36	DANNY LEE STANCELL	1042184329	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 11:51 AM	32
37	KATHLEEN CLANCY STANCELL	1042184338	ELECTION OFFICE	04/26/21 11:50 AM	32

1197894917

ELECTION OFFICE

04/26/21 11:58 AM

21